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LICENSE

NUMBER

- ^776

5816

567U

_59U2

595U

60^9

6978

6183

625J

6263

6300

6166

61̂ 19

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SI ' U N A ME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

King

K£ncaid

Kins

Kirk

Kirton

Trine-

Kirkland

King

Kenri ck

Ken ley

Kirk ley

Kit chen

K end rick

( i l V E N N A M E
RESIDENCE

Bonnie Paul

Gaston. S.C.

Elliott

Columbia, S.C.
Samuel 0.
Gaston, .S.C.

Bennie C. .Jr.
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Basil Le grand
West Columbia, SC

Leonard T.
Gaston,S.C.

Roosevelt
Columbia, S.C.

Charles W.

Swansea, S.C.
Warren
Cayce, S.C,

Thomas f Jr.
West Columbia, SC

Kirby R.
Columbia, S.C.

Edward

West Columbia ,s. (

James W.

Columbia, S. C.

.

•••̂ •̂•J— «^ !• ' i i ,^^—mtf, 11 i i •• •

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S l ' K M A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wilson

Me Cants

JTenkins

Danbeck

Coker

Dennis

bowman

Bolen

Tankers ley

Goodwin

Pelder

Amide

"p^T»t-T rfc-

- - — •

G I V E N NAME
RESIDENCE

.Tuanita

West Columbia. SC
Queen Esther

Columbia. S.C.

Annie T.ou _.

West Columbia, SC

Eleanor
Schenectady,N,Y.

Evelyn K.
Columbia, S.C.

Lillie Mae
Gaston, S.C.

Christine
Columbia, S.C.

Iris C.
Norway, S.C.

Margaret Belle
Clinton, S.C.

Thelma
West Columbia, SC

Carolyn Maurice
Columbia, S.C.

Marv7ueT.it* n/

West Ool urniri ̂ , ,SC

Columbia ̂ .CT
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ASEOF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

?1

20

60

^7
21
19

18

17
18

17
35
32

Iff
39
28
25

25
22
22
18

24
18

-2-3-
16

-2-3-
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White

G
Colored

G

C

C
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w

w

C

w
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1. DATE APPUCATIOH FIl'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Peb

Mar

Mar

May

May

JttOy
July

July
July

Oct

Oct
Nov
Nov

Mar
Apr

June_
June

June_
June

July
July

Sapt_

Sapt_

av—
NFov.

-—

Day

./

S

1

18

19
n
18
9
10

h19-
20

22

?6
22
29

29
5
?
IL.
JL9_
21

19
21

2—
23-
22
?o

- -

Year

19^7
19^7
1957
1957

-195-7-

JL95Z

-195t
1957

\1B2L
1957

J55L

1957
195?

JL95&
1958

9̂.58-

O.9S6.
1958
1958
1958

.19-58-
-19-̂ 8-

Oa*L

, 1. DATE OF MARRIAGE •
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

f'eb

larl'0

!ar

May

May

July
July
July
July

Oct
Oct

Apr
Ap.r

June_
June

June_
June

July

July

Se-p-t-

Se-p-t-

Mov

Day

^
S

19
19
18
18
10
TO
20
2k
26
26

JL2_
15

05-
JLZ.
21-
21

26
28

?7

27-

Year

19^7
19^7
1957
1957
19^7

JL95Z
19^7

Ll9^7
1957
12ST
1957

JL958
1958

19-58.
O.95S.

X956L
1958
1958

19-58-

19̂ 8-

-19-58-
19i5S-

—

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE. OF MARRIAGE

Mrs. G.H. Harmon
ET.P, for S.C.

Mrs* Cleo HI Harmor
S.P for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Mrs. Cleo H. Harmon
N.P, for S.C.
Lexingtonf S.C.
Rev. E.P. Marm

West Columbia ,S»C.
Sara E. Boozer
Probate judge
Lexington. S. C.

'

Rev. T. Reginald Thf
Norway, S.C.

Rev. .TpTT. T>flT»r

Clinton. S.C.

Mr^_^ C^^Ha^mnn
g.P.for S.Ct

Rev. Alvin D.Bozard

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolpate Judge „
Lexington, 5. C.

Rev. L* P.. Steele
Columbia, S.C.
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REMARKS

Consent nf* Gua-rri-t nn

Mrs. Helen C. O'Cair
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